Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,541

3,212

R$
1,724.00

05-10-2016

05-10-2016

05-10-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
ORGANIZACAO E
ARQUIVAMENTO
DE
DOCUMENTOS
CONTABEIS
DESTE
MUNICIPIO.




